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Number

2101
2105

2109
2113

2116
2120

2117
2121

2124
2128

2125
2129

2136
2132

2133
2137

2140
2144

2145
2141

2152
2148

2149
2153

2161
2157

Base Color

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Reliable White
Reliable White

Reliable White
Reliable White

Downey

Downey

Reliable White
Reliable White

Origami White
Origami White

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Origami White
Origami White

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Somerset Color Selection 1

Shutter Color

Same as house

Removed

Removed

Removed

St. Bart’s

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Hazel

Same as house

St. Barts
St. Barts

Same as house

Same as house

Hazel

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Front Door Color

Same as house

Same as house

Halcyon Green

Same as house

St. Barts

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

DO NOT PAINT

Same as house

St. Barts
St. Barts

Same as house

Halcyon Green

Hazel

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

DO NOT PAINT
DO NOT PAINT

Same as house

Hazel

St. Barts

Same as house

Under Roof Lanai

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

DO NOT PAINT

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

DO NOT PAINT
DO NOT PAINT

Same as house

Same as house

DO NOT PAINT

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Special Notes



House

Base Color

Shutter Color

Front Door Color

Under Roof Lanai

Special Notes

Number

2165
2169

2177
2173

2181
2185

2180
2184

2188
2192

2189
2193

2200
2196

2197
2201

2208
2204

2209
2205

2216
2212

2217
2213

Origami White
Origami White

Downey

Downey

Reliable White
Reliable White

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Reliable White
Reliable White

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Origami White
Origami White

Downey

Downey

Origami White
Origami White

Downey

Downey

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Halcyon Green

Halcyon Green

Halcyon Green

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Hazel

Same as house

Halcyon Green

Same as house

Same as house

Halcyon Green

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

St. Barts
DO NOT PAINT

DO NOT PAINT

Hazel

DO NOT PAINT

Same as houses

St. Barts

Halcyon Green

Halcyon Green

Halcyon Green

Hazel

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Halcyon Green

DO NOT PAINT

Same as house

Halcyon Green

DO NOT PAINT

Same as house

Same as house

DO NOT PAINT
St. Barts

Same as house

Same as house

DO NOT PAINT

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

DO Not Paint

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

DO NOT PAINT

Same as house

DO NOT PAINT

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

Same as house

DO Not Paint Gutters.

DO Not Paint Door frame

Vent shutter above
garage door Halcyon
Green



House Base Color Shutter Color Front Door Color | Under Roof Lanai Special Notes

Number

Pool House | Origami White ~ Same as house Same as house Same as house Paint everything same
including surrounding
walls.



