Somerset Color Selection 1

House Number	Base Color	Shutter Color	Front Door Color	Under Roof Lanai	Special Notes
2101	Downey	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2105	Downey	Removed	Same as house	Same as house	
2109	Downey	Removed	Halcyon Green	Same as house	
2113	Downey	Removed	Same as house	Same as house	
2116	Reliable White	St. Bart's	St. Barts	DO NOT PAINT	
2120	Reliable White	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2117	Reliable White	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2121	Reliable White	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
	D				
2124	Downey	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2128	Downey	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
04.05	Reliable White	Hazel	DO NOT PAINT	Same as house	
2125 2129	Reliable White	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2129	heliable Wille	Same as mouse	Same as nouse	Same as nouse	
2136	Origami White	St. Barts	St. Barts	Same as house	
2132	Origami White	St. Barts	St. Barts	Same as house	
2.02					
2133	Downey	Same as house	Same as house	DO NOT PAINT	
2137	Downey	Same as house	Halcyon Green	DO NOT PAINT	
2140	Downey	Hazel	Hazel	Same as house	
2144	Downey	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2145	Downey	Same as house	Same as house	DO NOT PAINT	
2141	Downey	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2152	Origami White	Same as house	DO NOT PAINT	Same as house	
2148	Origami White	Same as house	DO NOT PAINT	Same as house	
2149	Downey	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2153	Downey	Same as house	Hazel	Same as house	
2161	Downey	Same as house	St. Barts	Same as house	
2157	Downey	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	

House Number	Base Color	Shutter Color	Front Door Color	Under Roof Lanai	Special Notes
2165	Origami White	Same as house	St. Barts	Same as house	
2169	Origami White	Same as house	DO NOT PAINT	Same as house	
2177	Downey	Same as house	DO NOT PAINT	DO NOT PAINT	DO Not Paint Gutters.
2173	Downey	Same as house	Hazel	Same as house	
2181	Reliable White	Same as house	DO NOT PAINT	Same as house	DO Not Paint Door frame
2185	Reliable White	Same as house	Same as houses	Same as house	
2180	Downey	Same as house	St. Barts	Same as house	
2184	Downey	Halcyon Green	Halcyon Green	Same as house	
2188	Downey	Halcyon Green	Halcyon Green	DO Not Paint	
2192	Downey	Halcyon Green	Halcyon Green	Same as house	Vent shutter above garage door Halcyon Green
2189	Reliable White	Same as house	Hazel	Same as house	
2193	Reliable White	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2200	Downey	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2196	Downey	Hazel	Same as house	DO NOT PAINT	
2197	Downey	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2201	Downey	Halcyon Green	Halcyon Green	DO NOT PAINT	
2208	Origami White	Same as house	DO NOT PAINT	Same as house	
2204	Origami White	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
	Dec		11-1-	0	
2209	Downey	Halcyon Green	Halcyon Green	Same as house	
2205	Downey	Same as house	DO NOT PAINT	Same as house	
2216	Origami White	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2212	Origami White	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	
2217	Downey	Same as house	DO NOT PAINT	Same as house	
2213	Downey	Same as house	St. Barts	Same as house	

House Number	Base Color	Shutter Color	Front Door Color	Under Roof Lanai	Special Notes
Pool House	Origami White	Same as house	Same as house	Same as house	Paint everything same including surrounding walls.